
DIV T-PIECE PA6 NW23 IP40 BLK
BLTO-232323
Extended Product Type BLTO-232323
Product ID 7TCA292000R4704
EAN 7630031200808
Catalog Description DIV T-PIECE PA6 NW23 IP40 BLK
Long Description LTO Divisible T Piece, One-Piece - 3 X Conduit Size NW/Metric 23/25, Color Black
—
General Information
7630031200808EAN
3917400090Customs Tariff Number
Ordering
—
.013 lb
5.896 g
Product Net Weight
Dimensions
—
10 piecePackage Level 1 Units
100 piecePackage Level 2 Units
7.874 in
200 mm
Package Level 2 Width
8.661 in
220 mm
Package Level 2 Height
11.811 in
300 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length
Container Information
—
For Industry, Plant Construction, and Machine BuildingApplication
PMABrand / Label
BlackColor
Polyamide 6.6Material
NW23x3Nominal Size
0Number of Batteries
PLASTIC FITTING FOR CONDUITProduct Name
T-Shaped Conduit CouplingProduct Type
Additional Information
—
High Conduit Pull-out StrengthSpecial Functions
786209979308UPC
BLTO-232323Data Sheet, Technical Information
BLTO-232323Instructions and Manuals
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
—
EC001172 - Coupler for corrugated plastic hosesETIM 6
EC001172 - Coupler for corrugated plastic hosesETIM 7
39131707UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5548 >> Electrical conduit couplingIDEA Granular Category Code (IGCC)
Classifications
—
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Flexible Cable Protection Systems
Categories
—
2BLTO-232323